
Pos

OP13-F
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified ()
DNF

OP13-M
1
2

OP14-17-F
1
2
3

Not classified ()
DNF

OP14-17-M
1
2
3
4
5

OP18-35-F
1
2
3

OP18-35-M
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Name

ErikaSofia Sanchez
Zoe Candelier
Sophie Pikethy
Isabella Gutierrez rojas
Margerie Berger

Coralie Deguise

Antoine Cadorette
Xavier Charron

Maude Sauv?
Marie Candelier
Juanita

Alexandra Diaz

Christopher Fiola
Sebastien Cadorette
Patrick Vall?e
Guillaume Alary
Paul Dufresne

Martine Charbonneau
Am?lie Vergne
Camille Sauv?

Sergio Almeralla
Olivier Jean
Marc Belanger
J?rome Comtois-Urban
Damien Buchet
Marco Grenier
Jesus Alvarado
Jonathan Royer
Robert Guerra

No.

26
2

152
27

3

4

32
31

118
5

146

147

35
36
34

157
140

122
154
117

41
145

44
37
40
46

130
43

126

Laps

7
7
7
7
7

5

7
7

7
7
7

3

7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Total Tm

48:39.939
48:41.542
49:38.449
49:39.501
59:01.626

1:17:14.470

43:10.389
48:44.287

43:34.266
49:38.577
53:20.147

22:53.386

38:52.018
39:48.634
42:13.004
42:48.482
43:08.971

36:52.902
1:04:44.375
1:17:11.301

35:40.383
35:40.888
36:49.836
36:54.608
38:50.332
41:11.788
42:12.880
43:34.722
48:40.049

Class

OP13-F
OP13-F
OP13-F
OP13-F
OP13-F

OP13-F

OP13-M
OP13-M

OP14-17-F
OP14-17-F
OP14-17-F

OP14-17-F

OP14-17-M
OP14-17-M
OP14-17-M
OP14-17-M
OP14-17-M

OP18-35-F
OP18-35-F
OP18-35-F

OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M

Best Tm

6:01.612
6:00.704
6:02.398
6:38.646
7:41.971

9:28.370

5:50.956
6:02.776

5:57.841
6:36.434
6:37.859

6:33.848

4:56.930
5:19.546
5:19.891
5:19.676
5:48.263

4:56.927
8:29.270
8:48.724

4:55.661
4:53.514
4:56.184
4:56.725
4:56.283
4:56.215
5:18.411
5:19.428
6:00.815

Avg. Speed

25,891
25,877
25,382
25,373
21,346

11,652

29,185
25,852

28,918
25,381
23,624

23,591

32,418
31,650
29,846
29,434
29,201

34,163
19,463
16,324

35,321
35,312
34,211
34,137
32,442
30,585
29,847
28,913
25,890

Total distance

21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

15,000

21,000
21,000

21,000
21,000
21,000

9,000

21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

21,000
21,000
21,000

21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

Sorted on Laps
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Pos
10

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF

OP36-50-F
1
2
3

OP36-50-M
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified ()
DNF

OP50+F
1

OP50+M
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified ()
DNF

RE13-M
1

Not classified ()
DNF

RE36-50-F

Name
Wilson Santana

Wyszinski Paquette
Steve Robillard

Nina Glasbrenner
AlIn Pich?
Julie Nott

Alex Fedak
Stephane Charron
Sylvain Vall?e
Wilby McNight
Maurizio Tiso
Jean-Marc Gallant
Sylvain Anctil
Stephane Cadorette

Philippe Candelier

Claudette Filioux

Scott Pauley
Michel Picard
Mario Paquet
Guy Chalifour
Michel Diotte
Daniel Sauv?

Jesse Morgan

Yan-Nico Allard

Marie-elaine Roy

No.
47

155
138

14
156
153

61
57
69

158
67
66
65
68

64

19

82
127

85
89
84

115

87

92

22

Laps
7

6
5

7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

5

7

7
7
7
7
7
7

5

7

5

Total Tm
49:39.327

1:17:14.422
1:16:21.137

43:13.787
49:38.880
49:42.194

35:40.600
36:56.015
49:39.030
49:54.138
49:54.875
50:13.892
54:59.855
58:21.554

1:16:32.093

58:19.180

36:55.611
43:09.614
43:15.725
43:34.794
54:38.271

1:05:43.230

1:16:32.111

1:17:58.764

1:21:41.711

Class
OP18-35-M

OP18-35-M
OP18-35-M

OP36-50-F
OP36-50-F
OP36-50-F

OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M
OP36-50-M

OP36-50-M

OP50+F

OP50+M
OP50+M
OP50+M
OP50+M
OP50+M
OP50+M

OP50+M

RE13-M

RE18-35-F

Best Tm
6:39.732

5:18.493
4:57.598

5:53.524
6:34.754
6:36.531

4:55.521
4:57.144
6:00.877
6:36.241
6:18.113
6:07.904
6:40.481
7:48.206

5:18.720

7:42.126

4:57.500
5:48.104
5:48.077
5:48.857
7:21.894
8:22.628

5:17.837

7:53.435

4:31.398

Avg. Speed
25,375

13,982
11,787

29,147
25,379
25,350

35,317
34,115
25,377
25,249
25,243
25,084
22,910
21,590

11,759

21,605

34,122
29,194
29,125
28,912
23,061
19,172

11,759

16,158

11,017

Total distance
21,000

18,000
15,000

21,000
21,000
21,000

21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

15,000

21,000

21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

15,000

21,000

15,000

Sorted on Laps
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0.217

Avg. Speed

35,321

Best Lap Tm

4:31.398

Best Spd

39,794

Best Lap by

22 - Marie-elaine Roy
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Pos
1

RE36-50-M
1

RE50+M
1
2
3
4

Name
Louise Lanctot

Sylvain Deguise

Pierre Dumberry
Aaron Fuchs
Michel Roy
Marc Letremble

No.
116

97

100
98

101
99

Laps
7

7

7
7
7
7

Total Tm
1:08:40.117

1:13:13.223

59:01.840
1:10:04.668
1:11:13.008
1:21:33.458

Class
RE36-50-F

RE36-50-M

RE50+M
RE50+M
RE50+M
RE50+M

Best Tm
9:08.970

9:13.292

7:40.832
8:49.950
9:14.831

10:40.688

Avg. Speed
18,349

17,208

21,345
17,980
17,692
15,449

Total distance
21,000

21,000

21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2011-07-17 09:43:28
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Margin of Victory

0.217

Avg. Speed

35,321

Best Lap Tm

4:31.398

Best Spd

39,794

Best Lap by

22 - Marie-elaine Roy

Marathon Roller Montéal

Marathon Roller
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Terrebonne 3,000 Km

2011-07-16 11:30

Marathon Roller Montréal

Page 3/3


